SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).36857-36860/2014

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 04/03/2014 in WP Nos.32482-324855/2013 passed by the High Court of Karnataka at Bangalore)

SRI. JAMES @ JAMES RAJU REDDY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

VYALIKAVAL HOUSE BUILDING .CO-OP SOCIETY LTD. & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln. (s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned order and exemption from filing O.T. and interim relief and office report)

Date: 27/01/2015 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. NAGAPPAN

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Kiran Suri, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Anand Sanjay M.Nuli, Adv. Mr. Lave Kumar Sharma, Adv. for

M/s. Nuli & Nuli

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R $\,$

Issue notice.

In the meanwhile, there shall be stay of operation of the impugned judgment passed by the High Court of Karnataka.

(SANJAY KUMAR-I) COURT MASTER (JASWINDER KAUR)
COURT MASTER