SUPREMECOURTOF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MRS. RACHNA GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) 36857-36860/2014

No(s).

SRI. JAMES @ JAMES RAJU REDDY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

VYALIKAVAL HOUSE BUILDING .CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.

& ORSRespondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned order and interim relief and office report)

Date : 06/04/2015 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Anand Sanjay M Nuli, Adv. M/s. Nuli & Nuli, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following ORDER

Service of all the fifteen respondents is awaited.

List again on 15.5.2015.

(RACHNA GUPTA) Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by Hema Joshi

Date: 2015.04.10

17:08:45 IST

Reason: