

¶1

ITEM NO.3

COURT NO.11 SECTION IVA
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.29-32/2016 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)
No(s).36857-36860/2014

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 04/03/2014
in WP No.32482-32485/2013 passed by the High Court Of Karnataka At
Bangalore)

SRI. JAMES @ JAMES RAJU REDDY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

VYALIKAVALL HOUSE BUILDING

CO-OP SOCIETY LTD. & ORS Respondent(s)

(for vacating stay and office report)

Date : 28/11/2016 These applications were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Kiran Suri, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Anand Sanjay M. Nuli, Adv.

Mr. Dharm Singh, Adv.

M/s. Nuli & Nuli, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Gurukrishna Kumar, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Nishanth Patil, Adv.

Mr. Anup Jain, Adv.

Mr. R.S. Hegde, Adv.

Mrs. Farhat Jahan Rehmani, Adv.

Mr. Chandra Prakash, Adv.

Mr. Rajeev Singh, Adv.

Mr. Anup Jain, Adv.

Mr. S. N. Bhat, Adv.

Mr. T. R. B. Sivakumar, Adv.

Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, Adv.

M/s Patil & Co., Adv.

2

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Pleadings are complete.

List on a non-miscellaneous day in the third week of January,
2017 for final disposal.

(ASHAÂ SUNDRIYAL)

COURTÂ MASTER (SAROJÂ KUMARIÂ GAUR)

COURTÂ MASTER