

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) Nos.36857-36860/2014

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 04-03-2014 in WP Nos. 32482/2013 to 32485/2013 passed by the High Court of Karnataka at Bengaluru)

SRI. JAMES @ JAMES RAJU REDDY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

VYALIKAVALL HOUSE BUILDING CO-OP SOCIETY LTD. & ORS. Respondent(s)

(FOR ON IA 9/2014 FOR INTERVENTION APPLICATION ON IA 25/2016 FOR EX-PARTE STAY ON IA 29/2016 and IA No.82759/2017-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T. and IA No.83430/2017-PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS)

IA No.29/2016-EX-PARTE STAY

IA No.25/2016-INTERVENTION APPLICATION

Date : 11-04-2018 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Kiran Suri, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Anand Sanjay M. Nuli, Adv.
Mr. Dharm Singh, Adv.
Mr. Saket Gogia, Adv.
Mr. Seeraj Kaushik, Adv.
Mr. Nanda Kumar K.B., Adv.
For M/S. Nuli & Nuli, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. S. N. Bhat, AOR

Mr. Guru Krishna Kumar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Nishanth Patil, Adv.
Ms. Sneha R. Iyer, Adv.
Mr. Prasanna Mohan, Adv.
Mr. Anup Jain, AOR

Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, AOR

M/S. Patil & Co., AOR

Mr. T. R. B. Sivakumar, AOR

Mr. R.S.Hegde, Adv.

Mr. Farhat Jahan Rehmani, Adv.

Mr. Chandra Prakash, Adv.

Mr. Rajeev Singh, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these matters next week.

(ANITA MALHOTRA)
COURT MASTER

(CHANDER BALA)
COURT MASTER